CARGOTEC OYJ CLASS B

CARGOTEC OYJ CLASS B

ISIN:  FI10009013429

Overview

2024/04/30 17:25:00

Price
73.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

17.55% (11.03)

F10009013429
CGCBV

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Transport
Stock

4,053 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

72.30 EUR (1,500)
75.40 EUR (1,500)
69.475 EUR

74.00 EUR

74.00 EUR

62.825 EUR

74.00 EUR

198

14,652.00

2

25

WKN: CGCBV
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855384,270025579,270025618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009013429&ID_NOTATION=34813265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009013429&ID_NOTATION=34813265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f664a3874eba734752cc92eb8f1d0a21f1bab688a77e1d269a83494ed1c58712&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e916141d712827301&time=1714610039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e38b3871a6c4ea7529b13418daecd32e5c654cab896f87dbf75c4827a382c8a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=457d9d4583a2b6e2f&time=1714610039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=625d4cd86380001339c5a17a93dc4941d3d95591ddd9bcdc13c81ed8c3f560c5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=436529fb58f8bec4e&time=1714610039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40340e4d49df2146286fb6013fee9539cb56c83d965bc3abd370b507b2789f5d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f028b178be1bcc7eb&time=1714610039&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47e565a35b83966fc5d8b3b0ae2e58fa83d9bbe22bddeffc706b14b232f0b0e0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f194781a9065df6e4&time=1714610039&tool=RSC

CARGOTEC OYJ CLASS B

Details

2024/04/30 17:25:00

Price
73.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

17.55% (11.03)

ISIN F10009013429
Symbol CGCBV
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,053 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.30 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 75.40 EUR (1,500)
Open 69.475 EUR
High 74.00 EUR
Low 74.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 62.825 EUR
VWAP 74.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 198
Trading volume 14,652.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +102.52% +48.49% +52.99%
Perf (abs.) +37.46 +24.17  +25.63
Beta 0.72 0.89 1.38
Volatility 36.69 31.40 38.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 64.34 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 63.64 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 58.10 EUR (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Helsinki
London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/

Time

22:26

16:15

17:29

17:25

09:03

Price

73.70 EUR

72.50 EUR

74.00 EUR

73.85 EUR

70.05 EUR

49.97 EUR (388

74.00 EUR (2024/04/30

49.04 EUR (2024/01/08

74.00 EUR (2024/04/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
35.78 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 10
0.00 4
30.91 5,593
0.01 2
0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34813265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213124943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12143639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12093610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606727

CARGOTEC OYJ CLASS B

04/30

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 17:22 78.90 USD 0.01 1
04/30

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 63.00 EUR 0.00 3
04/30

Berlin 2024/ 08:07 63.55 EUR 0.00 1
04/30
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12724056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12093612

CARGOTEC OYJ CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

[ CARGOTEC

Contact Details
CARGOTEC OYJ

Porkkalankatu 5 - 00180 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-20-777-4000

Fax: +358-20-777-4036

E-mail: communications@cargotec.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Casimir
Lindholm

Leif Bystrom
Mikael Laine
Mikko

Pelkonen
Mikko

Puolakka
Outi Aaltonen
Sami Niiranen

Scott Phillips

Soili Makinen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jaakko-Veikko
Eskola

llkka Herlin

Johanna Lamminen

Kaisa Maria
Olkkonen

Maria Teresa
Kemppi-Vasama

Raija-Leena
Hankonen-Nybom

Ritva Sotamaa

Tapio Kolunsarka

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communications@cargotec.com
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